New Assemblies!
Our newest hose
assemblies and fittings
are highlighted in
yellow below as
of October 14, 2019
2,500 PSI
3,000 PSI
4,000 PSI
4,000 PSI
5,000 PSI
SPOR Series - Orange Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
SPOR-MM12X400 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 400 112
SPOR-MM12X500 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 500 140
SPOR-MM12X600 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 600 168
SPOR-MM12X800 12 3/4 3/4-14 2500 800 224
SPOR-MM16X200 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 200 80
SPOR-MM16X300 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 300 120
SPOR-MM16X400 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 400 160
SPOR-MM16X500 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 500 200
SPOR-MM16X600 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 600 240
SPOR-MM16X600WR 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 600 240
SPOR-MM16X700 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 700 280
SPOR-MM16X800 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 800 320
SPOR-MM16X900 16 1 1-11 1/2 2500 900 370
SPOR-MM16x1000 16 1 1-11 1/2 2500 1,000 400
SPOR-MM20X400 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 400 241
SPOR-MM20X500 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 500 295
SPOR-MM20X600 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 600 354
SPOR-MM20X800 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 800 482
SLSPOR Series - Orange Cover
Part
Number
Size

HPBU Series - Blue Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
HPBU-MF12X20 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 20 5
HPBU-MM12X400 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 400 116
HPBU-MM12X500 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 500 145
HPBU-MM12X600 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 600 174
HPBU-MM12X800 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 800 232
HPBU-MM16X500 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 500 205
HPBU-MM16X500WR 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 500 250
HPBU-MM16X600 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 600 246
HPBU-MM16X700 16  1 1-11 1/2 3000 700 301
HPBU-MM16X800 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 800 328
HPBU-MM16X800WR 16 1 1-11 1/2 3000 800 437
LLBU Series - Blue Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLBU-MF08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 200 32
LLBU-MM08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 200 32
LLBU-MM08X300 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 300 48
LLBU-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 500 80
LLGR Series - Green Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLGR-MM02X50 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 50 2
LLGR-MM02X100 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 100 4
LLGR-MM02X150 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 150 6
LLGR-MM02X200 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 200 8
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Piranha® “Ready-To-Go” Stock
Length Hose Assemblies, Sewer
Fittings & Swage Equipment/Tooling
KPRTGCA1019
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLGR-MM02X250 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 250 10
LLGR-MM03X150 03  3/16 3/16-18 4000 150 12
LLGR-MM04X100 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 100 6
LLGR-MM04X150 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 150 9
LLGR-MM04X200 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 200 12
LLGR-MM04X250 04 1/4 1/4-18 4000 250 19
LLGR-MM04X300 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 300 18
LLGR-MM04X500 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 500 30
LLGR-MM06X100 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 100 11
LLGR-MM06X150 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 150 17
LLGR-MM06X200 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 200 22
LLGR-MM06X250 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 250 28
LLGR-MM06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 33
LLGR-MM06X500 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 500 55
LLGR-MM08X100 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 100 16
LLGR-MM08X150 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 150 24
LLGR-MM08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 200 32
LLGR-MM08X300 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 300 48
LLGR-MM08X400 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 400 64
LLGR-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 500 80
LLGR-MM08X600 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 600 96
LLGR-MS04X200 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 200 12
LLGR-MS06X50 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 50 7
LLGR-MS06X100 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 100 11
LLGR-MS06X150 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 150 20
LLGR-MS06X200 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 200 22
LLGR-MS06X250 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 250 28
LLGR-MS06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 33
LLGR-MSMS06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 37
SLGR-MM02X250 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 250 14
SLGR-MM04X250 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 250 15
SLGR-MM04X300 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 300 18
SLGR-MM06X250 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 250 28

Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLRD-MM04X50 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 5 5
LLRD-MM04X100 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 100 5
LLRD-MM04X150 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 200 8
LLRD-MM04X200 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 200 10
LLRD-MM04X300 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 300 15
LLRD-MM04X600 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 600 30
2
KPRTGCA1019
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Piranha® “Ready-To-Go” Stock
Length Hose Assemblies, Sewer
Fittings & Swage Equipment/Tooling
LLGR Series - Green Cover contd.
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLRD-MM06X100 06  3/8 3/8-18 5000 100 13
LLRD-MM06X150 06  3/8 3/8-18 5000 150 20
LLRD-MM06X200 06  3/8 3/8-18 5000 200 26
LLRD-MM06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 5000 300 39
LLRD-MM06X600 06  3/8 3/8-18 5000 600 78
LLRD-MM08X10 08  1/2 1/2-14 5000 10 3
LLRD-MM08X300 08  1/2 1/2-14 5000 300 39
LLRD-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 5000 500 67
LLRD-MM08X600 08  1/2 1/2-14 5000 600 78
3
KPRTGCA1218
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
www.kuriyama.com KPRTGCA1019
LLRD Series - Red Cover contd.
4
KPRTGCA1019
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Assembly Custom Part Numbering System:
Example:
Hose
Style
Hose
Size
Fitting
MM = Male X
Male NPTF
MF = Male X
Female NPT
MS = Male X
Male Swivel
NPT
Stock Lengths:
400', 500' & 600'
MTO Lengths:
Custom lengths
upon request
SPOR-MM16X250
Company Profile
Company Name   Contact
Address   City   State   Zip
Phone   Fax   E-mail
Please call, fax or email your inquiry to: Phone: (847) 755-0360
 Fax: (847) 885-0996
 Email: sales@kuriyama.com
Custom Hose Length
Inquiry
5
KPRTGCA1019
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Custom Bonding
Available
• Bonding of hose sizes from 1/8" through 1 1/2" ID from
available stocked hoses. Custom configurations available.
• For non-stock hose items, a minimum order of 2500 ft. is
required for twin-line.
• Split-Back ends are provided; typically as lengths of 12",
18" or 24" for ease of coupling and assembly.
• Intermittent bonding can also be provided in lengths to
meet your applications needs.
• Special packaging is available as required to meet your
application needs.
Custom Twin and Multi-Line hoses are available on request and are made to order.
For more information contact Kuriyama of America, Inc.
Phone: (847) 755-0360 • Toll-free FAX: (800) 800-0320 • International FAX: (847) 885-0996
Web Site: www.kuriyama.com • E-Mail: sales@kuriyama.com
Piranha Twin-Line & Multi-Line Processes
6
KPRTGCA1019
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Sewer & Lateral Line
Hose Fittings
FEMALE ADAPTER FITTINGS
Hose ID
(in)
Use With
Hose Series
Female Adapter
Part Number
Weight
(lbs/each)
3/8 LLGR-06 A06FPX06FS 0.16
3/8 SLGR-06 A06FPX06FS 0.16
1/2 LAGR-08 A08FPX08FS 0.21
1/2 LHBK-08 A08FPX08FS 0.21
1/2 LLBU-08 A08FPX08FS 0.21
1/2 LLGR-08 A08FPX08FS 0.21